Information Security and Privacy Services

Security Monitoring / Analytics Services ITMO Procurement Manager:
Lot1
i Will Butler
Contract Period: (803) 737-9854
08/07/2017 — 4/21/2022 wbutler@mmo.sc.gov

Contract Terms and Conditions

Last Updated: 01/09/2019

IMPORTANT NOTE: This contract does not allow for the purchase of hardware or software. While these
may be suggested improvements, these commodities must be obtained through another statewide contract
or procurement vehicle.

Special Instructions for Using This Contract:

Carefully review all Statement of work agreements prior to signing. ENSURE AND DO NOT SIGN ANY
STATEMENT OF WORK DOCUMENTS WHICH CONTAIN ADDITIONAL CONTRACTUAL TERMS AND
CONDITIONS.

CenturyLink Communications, LLC
Network Security Systems Plus, Inc.
Soteria, LLC

Unisys Corporation

CenturyLink Communications, LLC
VIN: 7000213439

Primary Contact:
Andrea Thomas

148 Maxwell Avenue
Greenwood, SC 29646

Office: 864-396-5358
Fax: 1-888-778-0054
E-Mail: ANDREA.J. THOMAS@CENTURYLINK.COM

Contract #4400016742 and Contract Pricing



http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCSolicitationWeb/contractSearch.do?solicitnumber=5400011888
mailto:wbutler@mmo.sc.gov
mailto:ANDREA.J.THOMAS@CENTURYLINK.COM
http://webprod.cio.sc.gov/SCContractWeb/contractDetail.do?contractNumber=4400016742&hideReturnButton=false

Network Security Systems Plus, Inc.
VIN: 7000243761

Primary Contact:

Felix Thomas

5205 Leesburg Pike Suite 505
Falls Church, VA 22041

Office: 757-773-7772
Fax: 703-933-7048
Email: Felix.Thomas@nssplus.com

Contract #4400016743 and Contract Pricing

Soteria, LLC
VIN: 7000237224

Primary Contact:
Glenn Starkman
656 King Street
Charleston, SC 29403

Office: 843-501-0313
Fax: 888.284.7309
Email: glenn@soteria.io

Contract #4400016744 and Contract Pricing

Unisys Corporation
VIN: 7000202097

Primary Contact:

Joanne Diorio

12030 Bear River Road
Boynton Beach, FL 33473

Office: 561-866-8683
Fax: none noted
Email: JOANNE.DIORIO@UNISYS.COM

Contract #4400016740 and Contract Pricing
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